HP 570

Professional studio Headphone

HP 570 headphone is a Pro Studio Headphones with detachable cable and open structure. It comes with advanced build quality and
engineering Designed for studio tracking and mixing. It has built-in 50 MM drivers, with clear sound and better reproduction of sound,
suitable for singing and instrument recording. And timely monitor the recording effect of the scene. It is durability and comfort.

Technical data

Product size

Product weight
Transducer type
Driver unit

Frequency

Sensitivity

Impedance

Maximum Input Power
Cable length

Connector

Packing data
Unit packing size
Unit packing weight
Qty/ctn

G.Wictn

Shipping carton size

155x195x105mm
360g

Dynamic

50mm
10-35,000Hz
100dB +/- 3 dB
320hms
1200mW

3m

3.5mm + 6.3mm

220x115x230mm
360g

20pcs

13.5kgs

45.5x60x47.5cm

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ) 4009pcs/ 8635pcs/10177pcs
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