

## **HP 570**

## **Professional studio Headphone**

HP 570 headphone is a Pro Studio Headphones with detachable cable and open structure. It comes with advanced build quality and engineering Designed for studio tracking and mixing. It has built-in 50 MM drivers, with clear sound and better reproduction of sound, suitable for singing and instrument recording. And timely monitor the recording effect of the scene. It is durability and comfort.

## **Technical data**

100iiiiioai aata	
Product size	155x195x105mm
Product weight	360g
Transducer type	Dynamic
Driver unit	50mm
Frequency	10-35,000Hz
Sensitivity	100dB +/- 3 dB
Impedance	32Ohms
Maximum Input Power	1200mW
Cable length	3m
Connector	3.5mm + 6.3mm



Unit packing size	220x115x230mm
Unit packing weight	360g
Qty/ctn	20pcs
G.W/ctn	13.5kgs
Shipping carton size	45.5x60x47.5cm
Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ)	4009pcs/ 8635pcs/10177pcs



Mobile: +86-13600167326

Shang@cmg-music.com